Lift | Spacing 5.0 mm
AK955/..-5.0-GREEN
Technical Data
Wire Sizes
Solid min 0.2 mm²
solid max 4.0 mm²
Stranded (flexible)
min

Special colours on request.
Counterparts (Spacing 5.0 mm)
Pin Strip/Terminal Blocks
STL950 STL975 STL955
If there are combinations with different ratings, the lower value is valid.
Order Data (Spacing 5.0 mm)
Poles Width (mm) Article Designation Article Number PU
2 10.00 AK955/2-5.0-GREEN 50955020001F 200
3 15.00 AK955/3-5.0-GREEN 50955030001F 200
4 20.00 AK955/4-5.0-GREEN 50955040001F 200
5 25.00 AK955/5-5.0-GREEN 50955050001E 100
6 30.00 AK955/6-5.0-GREEN 50955060001E 100
7 35.00 AK955/7-5.0-GREEN 50955070001E 100
8 40.00 AK955/8-5.0-GREEN 50955080001D 50
9 45.00 AK955/9-5.0-GREEN 50955090001D 50
10 50.00 AK955/10-5.0-GREEN 50955100001D 50
11 55.00 AK955/11-5.0-GREEN 50955110001D 50
12 60.00 AK955/12-5.0-GREEN 50955120001D 50
13 65.00 AK955/13-5.0-GREEN 50955130001D 50
14 70.00 AK955/14-5.0-GREEN 50955140001D 50
15 75.00 AK955/15-5.0-GREEN 50955150001D 50
16 80.00 AK955/16-5.0-GREEN 50955160001D 50
17 85.00 AK955/17-5.0-GREEN 50955170001D 50
18 90.00 AK955/18-5.0-GREEN 50955180001D 50
19 95.00 AK955/19-5.0-GREEN 50955190001D 50
20 100.00 AK955/20-5.0-GREEN 50955200001D 50
21 105.00 AK955/21-5.0-GREEN 50955210001D 50
22 110.00 AK955/22-5.0-GREEN 50955220001D 50
23 115.00 AK955/23-5.0-GREEN 50955230001D 50
24 120.00 AK955/24-5.0-GREEN 50955240001D 50
Accessories
Figure Designation Article Number
Bridge, 2-pole, insulated, BRI/2-5.0/5.08-
LIGHT GREY